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Summary Level 1 Program.

L2 UPD:

TASK filter

pra22 -
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L2 CMWP_RO02_16 - IFA on 27A

L2-CMWP-R_02_16
***LIVE***_(SSrd UPD; DD

2025

2024

2023

2022

Checked | Approved
IH

NS

- Update DD 30Jun23

Revision

CMWP Rev_02_16

Date

19-Jul-23

2021

r2|Qir3[Qir4[Qir1|Qtr2|[Qtr3[Qtr4 [Qtr1|Qtr2|[ Qtr3[Qtr4 [Qtr 1 |Qtr2[ Qtr 3[Qtr 4 [Qtr 1 [Qtr2 [Qtr 3 |Qtr 4 |Qtr 1 [Qtr 2 [Qtr 3

2020

EV %

Planned | Actual
EV %

LM

VAR | VAR

LoE SUMM| BL R2
TF (approx)

Finish

Start

BL Rev 02
Finish

BL Rev 02
Start

BL Rev 0
Finish

RD

Activity

ID

30Jun2023)

-IFAon 27Apr22 - **LIVE**(33rd UPD; DD

GENERAL & PRELIMINARIES

Contract Significant Dates

L2 CMWP_R02_16

-CMWP_Rev_01

Commencement & Completion Dates

Section Keydates

12-Nov-21 12-Nov-21 A

28-Feb-21

0

KDO5A Complete Required Pedestrian Access Corridor and Hoor Finishes at

AURW
KD05B  Complete Required Pedestrian Access Corridor & associated top slab at

12-Nov-21 A

Nov-21

12-

-21

14-Feb

0

Avenue Level [if instructed]

-83

-391

-391

13-Jan-23 08-Feb-24*

-20

24-Aug

0

PC for HO of the Remaining Works for M+ Promenade South

KDO05

0

217

217

15-Apr-25*

Sep-24

10

10-Feb-23

0

KD08 | PC for HO Loc ICT/Risers Rms to APC for ICT Sys Instn Wrks

0

217

217

15-Apr-25*

-Sep-24

10

10-Feb-23

0

PC for HO of ASDA, Lyric Theatre Promenade South to Authority

KD10

0

217

217

15-Apr-25*

Sep-24

10

10-Feb-23

0

KD09 | PC for HO of RDE areas for Tenancy Fit-out Wrks

0

217

217

12-Nov-24 17-Jun-25*

10-Feb-23

0

PC for HO of Extended Basement for HO to Authority & HO of Carniageway

to Relevant Govt Authority

KD11

0

218

-186

09-Dec-24 15-Jul-25*

10-Feb-23

0

PRACTICAL COMPLETION for C'Way 3A (M+ Day 2 Works)

KDO07

0

217

217

10-Jan-25 15-Aug-25*

08-Sep-23

0

Provisional PPE License)

Stage Keydates

KD13 | PRACTICAL COMPLETION for Lyric Theatre, EB & C'Way 3B (Incl.

0%

0

217

217

10-Sep-24 15-Apr-25*

12-Dec-22

0

KDO03 | OBTAIN OP for Lyric Theatre & Extended Basement

20-Jul-19A

20-Jul-19

20-Jul-19

0

Compl Dsgn Coor/Subm and obtn NNO for L1 Contr Bsmt constn wrks

KDO1

0

-106

22-Sep-22 A

07-Jun-22

01-Apr-21

PC for Fountain Related Plantroom(s) (allow access to Project Contractor) 0

KDO06

0

216

216

30-Apr-25*

-Sep-24

26

04-Aug-22

0

KD14 | Complete U/G road and the associated plantrooms at Zone 3A&3B

Integrated Basement
KDO02 | Obtain BA14 Acknowedge from BD forM+ Day2 A&A Works

cmwp

0

217

13-Jun-25* 217

Nov-24

08

12-Dec-22

0

RSS

- Summary Program -

-173

-136

02-Jul-25

Nov-24 | 02-May-20 A

25

-20

02-May:

5563

Lyric Theatre

B
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